CVM Power analyzers
M5-14
Three-phase
power analyzers
MP3 / MP4
Power circuit
Voltage 18 - 36 V cc
Maximum power consumption 200 mA

outputs
Impulse
output Communications Type Code
250 A
3 wires 24 V cc 2 2 RS-485
MP3-250-P M54A4300A
400 A MP3-400-P M54A2300A
250 A
4 wires 24 V cc 2 2 RS-485
MP4-250-P M5494300A
400 A MP4-400-P M5492300A
Visual display, 96 x 96 mm in size D-MP M54A01
Source of power supply 24 V cc / 230 V ca PS-MP-24 V cc M54A02
MP series. Direct connection analyzers and bushing bar assembly for installations on 250/400 A switches
Three-phase
power analyzers
MP3 / MP4
CVM Power analyzers
M5-16
Three-phase
power analyzers
MP3 / MP4
Dimensions
MP3 250 MP4 250
125x87x132 mm 160x87x132 mm
MP3 400 MP4 400
209x91x132 mm 251x91x132 mm
CVM-MINI
CVM-MINI
CVM-MINI
D-MP
MP3
MP3
MP4
CVMk2
TCP2RS+
MP
D-MP
Power analyzers
Earth leakage protection relay
Display
The MP series can use its 2 RS-485 com-
munications ports to several advantages.
In addition to the optional incorporation
of a D-MP display model for visualizing
the data measured by the unit on site, it
can use the other port to incorporate the
unit in a SCADA energy management
application. The CIRCUTOR software de-
signed for energy management and su-
pervision is PowerStudio SCADA, which
enables data processing and remote ma-
nagement of the unit.
}} Example of an installation where
the metering and protection below the
automatic switch is carried out with
MP.
Max. 185 mm2
Mín. 120 mm2
Max. 95 mm2
Mín. 35 mm2
Max. 25 mm
Mín. 12 x 2 mm
Features
}} 2 Impulse outputs
}} 2 Digital inputs
}} 2 Programmable rrelais outputs